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Secondary Schools - The Hong Kong University of Science and Technology (HKUST)
Course Instructors 32 ZEH

Course Syllabus 2 A4H

Level 1 (Life Science) [EES— (&=dfle2)
Time _E3REFRY

Medium of Instruction Z{&:E=

Session 5 — 8: Dr Vincent LI Z8{&{% {8+~
Session 9 — 12: Dr Sarah CHOY %%
Venue 385

KEE
English 313
2:00 pm - 5:00 pm

it

Assessment 3EfZ TR,

Session 1 —4: Dr Jessica TANG (Division of Life Science) & B &H1 (LEanflEE)

Session 13 — 17: Dr Amy LI (Division of Life Science) Z=jmffit (ZdnflE2ER)
HKUST Campus FEHERHT AE

/NIRRT ERERIThER S BRSET S (RN EPHMR RS )
Remarks ﬁﬁz
1.

Group presentations / Classwork / Homework / Final Assessment (No make-up assessment is arranged)

Course schedule and content are subject to change if necessary.
SRIEIFER RN E R E - GIEFREmE

Outstanding students will be promoted to DP Level 2.
RBERAE R S BRI -
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DP Level 1 (Life Science) — Course Schedule
BERE B — (£0RE) — FERER

Date

HEA
25/11/2023 (Sat)

Session
#HR

Topic
R

Lecture: Biochemistry of Life
R AanEA Y EER

Tutorial 1
Hig—

2/12/2023 (Sat)

9/12/2023 (Sat) Lecture: Cells and Cell Structures / Organelles

R AR AR AT, YIRS

Tutorial 2
HE—

16/12/2023 (Sat)

6/1/2024 (Sat) Lecture: Material transport & Enzymatic Reactions

s AREAEHTIEEE 0 BSEA

Tutorial 3
Hig=

13/1/2024 (Sat)

20/1/2024 (Sat) Lecture: Cellular Respiration

IR A

Tutorial 4

gl

Lecture: Cell Cycle

R AlHEAEHA

Tutorial 5

BER

Lecture: Embryonic Development and Aging

i FEMEAR

Tutorial 6

BEN
Lecture: Human Anatomy
N 5
Tutorial 7
At
Lecture: Basic Human Disease
R NI
Tutorial 8
TN

Assessment
FPA%

Make-up Session (if any)
RAEERET (0A)

27/1/2024 (Sat)

3/2/2024 (Sat)

" 17/2/2024 (Sat)

I 24/2/2024 (Sat)

2/3/2024 (Sat)
12

9/3/2024 (Sat)
13

16/3/2024 (Sat)
14

s 23/3/2024 (Sat)

6/4/2024 (Sat)
16

7 13/4/2024 (Sat)

20/4/2024 (Sat)




